
BREAKFAST Saturday 8am - 11am
Sunday 8am-10:30am

Breakfast Plates

beverages

Breakfast Bites

Ham
Bacon
Sausage Links/patty
Scrambled Eggs
Hashbrowns 
Plain/Sausage Gravy

$3.29
$3.29
$3.29
$2.74
$2.74
$2.74

Cinnamon Roll
Blueberry Muffin
Biscuit
white/wheat Toast 
French Toast
Pancake

$3.84
$2.19
$1.86
$2.74
$5.49

1-$2.96/2-$5.49

All made-from-scratch in our kitchen.

6738 W Governors Trace, Eckerty, IN 47116
www.SchwartzFamilyRestaurant.com

Pancake
Platter

Emma’s 
Casserole

Egg 
Platter

Early
Bird

Scrambled 
Eggs served 

with hash 
browns, choice 

of meat, and 
toast

Hot Buttermilk 
Pancakes

All you can eat
+$1 Blueberries
+$1 Chocolate

Chips

Casserole 
made with 
Biscuits, 

hashbrowns, 
sausage gravy, 

scrambled 
eggs, & cheese

10.99 10.9910.999.34

Pancakes
or

French Toast
with hash browns 

and choice of 
meat

Biscuits
+ Gravy

8.79

Homestyle 
Biscuits with 

choice of Sausage
or plain gravy.

2 biscuits $7.99
1 biscuit $4.19

Pepsi, diet pepsi, sierra mist, 
big red, dr. pepper,  mt. Dew,

orange crush, pink lemonade, tea

Adult $2.89, child $2.49 

Coffee
apple, orange or tomato juice

White or Chocolate Milk

$2.19


