BREAKFAST

SCHWARTZ FAMILY RESTAURANT

Saturday 8am - 11am Sunday 8am-10:30am

6738 W Governors Trace, Eckerty, IN 47116 www.SchwartzFamilyRestaurant.com

BREAKFAST PLATES

EMMA'S CASSEROLE

10.99

CASSEROLE
MADE WITH
BISCUITS,
HASHBROWNS,
SAUSAGE GRAVY,
SCRAMBLED
EGGS, & CHEESE

PANCAKE PLATTER

9.34

HOT BUTTERMILK
PANCAKES
ALL YOU CAN EAT
+\$1 BLUEBERRIES
+\$1 CHOCOLATE
CHIPS

EARLY BIRD

10.99

PANCAKES
OR
FRENCH TOAST
WITH HASH BROWNS
AND CHOICE OF
MEAT

BISCUITS + GRAVY

8.79

HOMESTYLE
BISCUITS WITH
CHOICE OF SAUSAGE
OR PLAIN GRAVY.

2 BISCUITS \$7.99 1 BISCUIT \$4.19 EGG Platter

10.99

SCRAMBLED EGGS SERVED WITH HASH BROWNS, CHOICE OF MEAT, AND TOAST

BREAKFAST BITES

CINNAMON ROLL	\$3.84	HAM	\$3.29
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	\$2.19	BACON	\$3.29
BISCUIT	\$1.86	SAUSAGE LINKS/PATTY	\$3.29
WHITE/WHEAT TOA	ST \$2.74	SCRAMBLED EGGS	\$2.74
FRENCH TOAST	\$5.49	HASHBROWNS	\$2.74
PANCAKE	1-\$2.96/2-\$5.49	PLAIN/SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$2.74

BEVERAGES

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, SIERRA MIST, BIG RED, DR. PEPPER, MT. DEW, ORANGE CRUSH, PINK LEMONADE, TEA COFFEE
APPLE, ORANGE OR TOMATO JUICE
WHITE OR CHOCOLATE MILK

ADULT \$2.89, CHILD \$2.49

\$2.19

All made-from-scratch in our kitchen.